
2020 CC State Qualifing Meet Orange City Varsity Girls
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 22, 2020

Cloudy, 34 Degrees, Wind NNE 20 
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cherokee 66 1 7 18 19 21 58 71 21:39.5 2:00.0
2 Unity Christian 71 3 6 8 22 32 46 50 21:45.5 2:10.7
3 Sibley-Ocheyedan 74 2 5 10 28 29 30 65 21:46.0 2:03.3
4 Woodbury Cent-Kp 76 4 12 16 20 24 26 35 21:48.6 1:44.8
5 Okoboji 90 11 13 15 17 34 36 43 22:02.3 1:34.5
6 George-Lr-Cl 151 9 27 31 40 44 49 51 22:48.3 2:11.7
7 Sioux Central-Sioux R 234 23 25 59 63 64 67 75 23:52.3 2:14.7
8 Western Christian 246 38 47 52 54 55 56 57 23:55.9 1:05.8
9 West Lyon 256 37 41 48 62 68 77 24:02.7 1:41.9
10 Spirit Lake 279 39 42 53 66 79 81 24:33.9 3:36.5
11 West Sioux-Hawarden 304 14 45 80 82 83 26:13.1 8:35.6
12 Estherville-Lc 314 33 60 72 73 76 25:01.3 2:43.6
13 Sheldon 352 61 69 70 74 78 25:27.2 1:33.8

Incomplete Teams: Oa-Bcig

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Cherokee
180 1 Kyrstin Agnitsch, 11 20:19.3
189 7 London Rogge, 11 21:17.9
186 18 Julia Letsche, 10 22:09.3
181 19 Rylie Bainbridge, 12 22:11.7
187 21 Riley Lubeck, 10 22:19.3
184 58 Natalie Harman, 10 24:33.8
185 71 Heidi Letsche, 10 25:26.3

Total Time = 1:48:17.4     Total Places = 66

2. Unity Christian
325 3 Amaya Van Essen, 11 20:47.4
324 6 Megan Te Krony, 10 21:08.5
318 8 Amy De Groot, 11 21:24.0
323 22 Courtney Joiner, 11 22:29.5
321 32 Olivia Hoogland, 9 22:58.1
317 46 Elsie Bartels, 12 23:42.7
319 50 Ella Dekkers, 11 23:59.0

Total Time = 1:48:47.4     Total Places = 71

3. Sibley-Ocheyedan
270 2 Madison Brouwer, 10 20:43.3
275 5 Bria Wasmund, 10 20:58.9
273 10 Madison Marco, 10 21:34.9
271 28 Olivia Hench, 9 22:46.2
276 29 Alayna Wingate, 10 22:46.6
272 30 Macey Hoekstra, 9 22:47.5
274 65 Rachel Rusche, 11 24:50.5

Total Time = 1:48:49.7     Total Places = 74

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Woodbury Cent-Kp
383 4 Erika Kuntz, 11 20:50.3
382 12 Sarahy Hamman, 11 21:37.3
386 16 Sarah Putze, 12 21:48.5
385 20 Mary Putze, 12 22:12.0
380 24 Kalyn Cameron, 12 22:35.0
387 26 Hanna Rogers, 10 22:37.2
384 35 Lillian Ofert, 11 23:12.8

Total Time = 1:49:02.9     Total Places = 76

5. Okoboji
242 11 Lexi Duffy, 11 21:36.5
243 13 Adison Frerichs, 9 21:37.5
241 15 Lauren Duffy, 11 21:45.4
240 17 Nevaeh Armstrong, 12 22:01.1
245 34 Lily Miller, 9 23:10.9
244 36 Zoey Holmes, 9 23:14.2
246 43 Tara Pas, 11 23:37.9

Total Time = 1:50:11.3     Total Places = 90

6. George-Lr-Cl
218 9 Mary Schriever, 9 21:28.9
217 27 Lexi Landis, 9 22:38.3
213 31 Emily Greve, 12 22:52.3
216 40 Claire Kramer, 11 23:21.4
211 44 Kadence Boender, 10 23:40.6
212 49 Thea DeBoer, 12 23:55.5
215 51 Ella Jager, 9 24:00.2

Total Time = 1:54:01.5     Total Places = 151



7. Sioux Central-Sioux R
290 23 Emma Storms, 9 22:34.0
284 25 Annaliese Bloom, 9 22:36.3
285 59 Allison Ehlers, 9 24:38.3
287 63 Addie Lawson, 9 24:44.1
283 64 Michelle Anderson, 12 24:48.7
288 67 Mireya Ledesma, 11 24:53.3
289 75 Emily Salazar, 10 25:49.7

Total Time = 1:59:21.2     Total Places = 234

8. Western Christian
339 38 Emily Fedders, 11 23:15.7
343 47 Megan Mulder, 9 23:48.1
344 52 Grace Van Roekel, 10 24:01.0
345 54 Summer Vis, 9 24:13.4
342 55 Anna Lee, 10 24:21.5
337 56 Mckenna DeWeerd, 10 24:28.0
340 57 Emilee Heynen, 12 24:30.5

Total Time = 1:59:39.5     Total Places = 246

9. West Lyon
358 37 Emma Knobloch, 10 23:15.3
362 41 Amanda Wiltgen, 12 23:23.9
361 48 Geena Snyders, 10 23:53.9
355 62 Andraya Bahnson, 11 24:43.0
357 68 Ambria Knobloch, 12 24:57.1
359 77 Ella Leuthold, 10 25:59.1

Total Time = 2:00:13.1     Total Places = 256

10. Spirit Lake
302 39 Anna Hartzell, 9 23:20.8
299 42 Aza'lea Benjamin, 12 23:28.3
306 53 Jordyn Sorenson, 12 24:11.8
301 66 Jenny Dykema, 12 24:51.2
304 79 Grace Radcliffe, 12 26:57.3
305 81 Abi Slater, 9 28:22.6

Total Time = 2:02:49.3     Total Places = 279

11. West Sioux-Hawarden
369 14 Meraya Barrera, 11 21:38.8
373 45 Emma Van Wyhe, 11 23:41.0
370 80 Crystal Ramierz, 9 27:05.3
372 82 Tristen Tifft, 11 28:26.3
371 83 Holly Robak, 9 30:14.3

Total Time = 2:11:05.5     Total Places = 304

12. Estherville-Lc
200 33 Jaselyn Anderson, 9 23:09.5
204 60 Allison Young, 12 24:42.1
201 72 Emerson Blair, 9 25:34.8
202 73 Maggie Domek, 12 25:47.0
203 76 Katelyn Myers, 10 25:53.1

Total Time = 2:05:06.4     Total Places = 314

13. Sheldon
260 61 Madison Nunes, 9 24:42.7
259 69 Kelsey McCuddin, 10 25:13.4
262 70 Liberty Sickles, 9 25:15.0
258 74 Brinda McCabe-Nuckols, 9

25:48.5
261 78 Gracia Scheaffer, 10 26:16.5

Total Time = 2:07:15.8     Total Places = 352



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

180 1 1 Kyrstin Agnitsch, 11 20:19.3 Cherokee
270 2 2 Madison Brouwer, 10 20:43.3 Sibley-Ocheyedan
325 3 3 Amaya Van Essen, 11 20:47.4 Unity Christian
383 4 4 Erika Kuntz, 11 20:50.3 Woodbury Cent-Kp
275 5 5 Bria Wasmund, 10 20:58.9 Sibley-Ocheyedan
324 6 6 Megan Te Krony, 10 21:08.5 Unity Christian
189 7 7 London Rogge, 11 21:17.9 Cherokee
318 8 8 Amy De Groot, 11 21:24.0 Unity Christian
218 9 9 Mary Schriever, 9 21:28.9 George-Lr-Cl
273 10 10 Madison Marco, 10 21:34.9 Sibley-Ocheyedan
242 11 11 Lexi Duffy, 11 21:36.5 Okoboji
382 12 12 Sarahy Hamman, 11 21:37.3 Woodbury Cent-Kp
243 13 13 Adison Frerichs, 9 21:37.5 Okoboji
369 14 14 Meraya Barrera, 11 21:38.8 West Sioux-Hawarden
241 15 15 Lauren Duffy, 11 21:45.4 Okoboji
386 16 16 Sarah Putze, 12 21:48.5 Woodbury Cent-Kp
240 17 17 Nevaeh Armstrong, 12 22:01.1 Okoboji
186 18 18 Julia Letsche, 10 22:09.3 Cherokee
181 19 19 Rylie Bainbridge, 12 22:11.7 Cherokee
385 20 20 Mary Putze, 12 22:12.0 Woodbury Cent-Kp
187 21 21 Riley Lubeck, 10 22:19.3 Cherokee
323 22 22 Courtney Joiner, 11 22:29.5 Unity Christian
290 23 23 Emma Storms, 9 22:34.0 Sioux Central-Sioux R
380 24 24 Kalyn Cameron, 12 22:35.0 Woodbury Cent-Kp
284 25 25 Annaliese Bloom, 9 22:36.3 Sioux Central-Sioux R
387 26 26 Hanna Rogers, 10 22:37.2 Woodbury Cent-Kp
217 27 27 Lexi Landis, 9 22:38.3 George-Lr-Cl
271 28 28 Olivia Hench, 9 22:46.2 Sibley-Ocheyedan
276 29 29 Alayna Wingate, 10 22:46.6 Sibley-Ocheyedan
272 30 30 Macey Hoekstra, 9 22:47.5 Sibley-Ocheyedan
213 31 31 Emily Greve, 12 22:52.3 George-Lr-Cl
321 32 32 Olivia Hoogland, 9 22:58.1 Unity Christian
200 33 33 Jaselyn Anderson, 9 23:09.5 Estherville-Lc
245 34 34 Lily Miller, 9 23:10.9 Okoboji
384 35 35 Lillian Ofert, 11 23:12.8 Woodbury Cent-Kp
244 36 36 Zoey Holmes, 9 23:14.2 Okoboji
358 37 37 Emma Knobloch, 10 23:15.3 West Lyon
339 38 38 Emily Fedders, 11 23:15.7 Western Christian
302 39 39 Anna Hartzell, 9 23:20.8 Spirit Lake
216 40 40 Claire Kramer, 11 23:21.4 George-Lr-Cl
362 41 41 Amanda Wiltgen, 12 23:23.9 West Lyon
299 42 42 Aza'lea Benjamin, 12 23:28.3 Spirit Lake
246 43 43 Tara Pas, 11 23:37.9 Okoboji
211 44 44 Kadence Boender, 10 23:40.6 George-Lr-Cl
373 45 45 Emma Van Wyhe, 11 23:41.0 West Sioux-Hawarden
317 46 46 Elsie Bartels, 12 23:42.7 Unity Christian
343 47 47 Megan Mulder, 9 23:48.1 Western Christian
361 48 48 Geena Snyders, 10 23:53.9 West Lyon
212 49 49 Thea DeBoer, 12 23:55.5 George-Lr-Cl
319 50 50 Ella Dekkers, 11 23:59.0 Unity Christian
215 51 51 Ella Jager, 9 24:00.2 George-Lr-Cl
344 52 52 Grace Van Roekel, 10 24:01.0 Western Christian
228 53 Sienna Becker, 9 24:04.6 Oa-Bcig
306 54 53 Jordyn Sorenson, 12 24:11.8 Spirit Lake
345 55 54 Summer Vis, 9 24:13.4 Western Christian
342 56 55 Anna Lee, 10 24:21.5 Western Christian
337 57 56 Mckenna DeWeerd, 10 24:28.0 Western Christian
340 58 57 Emilee Heynen, 12 24:30.5 Western Christian
184 59 58 Natalie Harman, 10 24:33.8 Cherokee
285 60 59 Allison Ehlers, 9 24:38.3 Sioux Central-Sioux R



204 61 60 Allison Young, 12 24:42.1 Estherville-Lc
260 62 61 Madison Nunes, 9 24:42.7 Sheldon
355 63 62 Andraya Bahnson, 11 24:43.0 West Lyon
287 64 63 Addie Lawson, 9 24:44.1 Sioux Central-Sioux R
283 65 64 Michelle Anderson, 12 24:48.7 Sioux Central-Sioux R
274 66 65 Rachel Rusche, 11 24:50.5 Sibley-Ocheyedan
301 67 66 Jenny Dykema, 12 24:51.2 Spirit Lake
288 68 67 Mireya Ledesma, 11 24:53.3 Sioux Central-Sioux R
357 69 68 Ambria Knobloch, 12 24:57.1 West Lyon
259 70 69 Kelsey McCuddin, 10 25:13.4 Sheldon
262 71 70 Liberty Sickles, 9 25:15.0 Sheldon
185 72 71 Heidi Letsche, 10 25:26.3 Cherokee
230 73 Hailey Linde, 10 25:28.7 Oa-Bcig
201 74 72 Emerson Blair, 9 25:34.8 Estherville-Lc
202 75 73 Maggie Domek, 12 25:47.0 Estherville-Lc
258 76 74 Brinda McCabe-Nuckols, 9

25:48.5 Sheldon
289 77 75 Emily Salazar, 10 25:49.7 Sioux Central-Sioux R
203 78 76 Katelyn Myers, 10 25:53.1 Estherville-Lc
359 79 77 Ella Leuthold, 10 25:59.1 West Lyon
229 80 Tatiana Campbell, 9 26:15.7 Oa-Bcig
261 81 78 Gracia Scheaffer, 10 26:16.5 Sheldon
304 82 79 Grace Radcliffe, 12 26:57.3 Spirit Lake
370 83 80 Crystal Ramierz, 9 27:05.3 West Sioux-Hawarden
231 84 Olivia Riessen, 9 27:49.4 Oa-Bcig
305 85 81 Abi Slater, 9 28:22.6 Spirit Lake
372 86 82 Tristen Tifft, 11 28:26.3 West Sioux-Hawarden
371 87 83 Holly Robak, 9 30:14.3 West Sioux-Hawarden


